OTKpbITLI YeMnuTOHaT Benlapycun Ha KOpOTKOI BoZe
BpecT, 17. - 19.1.2019

AuctaHuuna 37
19.01.2019

MyxumHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi

OTKpbITbIE

Pe3ynbTaThl MNpegsapuTesibHbli

Records of the Republic of Belarus

22.45 LYPKWH, EBrenwii

01.01.2013

KMC :26.70 / MC:24.50 / MCMK : 22.98

Oukm: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. IOAONEB, Erop

2. LUYPKWNH, EBreHuii

3. LWABACOB, AHgpeii

4. WAMLWYPWH, NBaH

5. JOBPVILA, AHapeii

6. BOP>XAKOB, ApceHuii

7. HOBVKOB, AmuTtpuii

8. NAMYTbKO, borpaH

9. CEMAKOBWY, AeHuc
10. TIOTMHOBWUY, JaHnna
11. 3AVILEB, Tne6
12. NTAPYEHKO, Muxann
13. NATKWH, AHTOH
14. NY3EBWY, Huknta
15. KOCMOJbCKUW, Mne6
16. BYBEHWVH, EBrexuit
17. HAYMOB, AHgpei
18. MMPOHUYWK, MaBen

19. MPOXOPEBWY, AnekcaHap

20. ICbKOB, AHgapeii

21. KOBANEB, Anekceii
MAUUXO, EBreHuit

23. BAHEMOHCKWI, EBrexuii

24. KITAHOBCKWI, CTaHucnas

25. AYOA, AHgpeii

26. CTACHOK, Makcum

27. ADAMOBWUY, NeoH

28.METYX, MatBei

29. MIBAHOB, AmMmuTpuii

30. OPYEHKO, Bnagucnas

31.TBAPOVAH, Bnagucnas
KA3AKOB, Makcum

33. 3EHOB, AHTOH

34. CYQUNOBCKWIA, UBaH

35. BbIWWK, Makcum

36. TUXAHOBWY, AHTOH

37. MOVNICEEHKO, AaHuun
®EANOTOB, Bagnum

39. KOCTHOKOBWUY, OaHnnn

40. EBIACEB, Vnbs

41.TEHAPWVKOB, AnekcaHgp

42. COBOJIEBCKUI, AmuTpnii

43. METPYWEHKO, Martsei

44.TAJIKO, tOnunaH

45. BEJIbKO, Poctucnas

46. MMHAKOB, MaBen

47. APKBAEB, AHTOH

rlp PaspsazKomaHpa R.T.
1993 MCMHKMWMHCK +0,64
1990 MCMHK omenbckas obnacte +0,59
1994 3MC CaHkT-lMeTepbypr +0,63
2001 MC Bwutebckas obnact  +0,64
1995 MC bBpectckas obnacts  +0,63
2001 MC  MwuHcK +0,67
1998 MC Tomenbckasi obnacte +0,57
1999 MC  MwuHckas obnacTtb +0,62
1997 MC  MwuHckK +0,65
1998 MC  MwuHck +0,67
2002 MC Morunésckas o6nactb+0,61
2002 MC bBpecTtckas obnacts  +0,60
1994 MCMkButebeckas obnacte  +0,62
1999 MC TpogHeHckas obnactb +0,67
2001 MC  MwuHckas obnacTtb +0,68
2001 MC Tomensckast o6nactb +0,68
2000 KMC Nyuk +0,64
2000 MC  MwHckas 06nacTb +0,63
2000 MC  MwuHckas o6nacTb +0,69
2000 KMC MwuHckas o6nactb +0,80
2003 KMC MwuHck +0,67
2002 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,70
1998 MC TpogHeHckas obnacTs +0,63
2000 MC  MwuHcK +0,78
1999 KMC Jyuk +0,73
2002 KMC Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,67
2003 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,62
2003 MC  MwuHcK +0,66
2003 KMC CaHkr-lMetepbypr +0,75
2003 KMC MwuHck +0,62
1998 MC  MwuHcK +0,69
2000 KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,73
1998 KMC MwuHck +0,76
2003 KMC MwuHcK +0,59
2001 KMC Tomensckast o6nactb +0,65
2002 KMC MwuHck +0,68
2002 KMC Tomenbckasi obnacte +0,72
2004 KMC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,78
2002 KMC Bpectckasn obnacts +0,67
2004 KMC MwuHcK +0,58
2000 KMC Tomenbckasi obnacte +0,71
2003 KMC MwuHcK +0,69
2004 KMC MwuHck +0,65
2003 KMC MwuHckK +0,59
2001 KMC MwuHcK +0,54
2002 KMC MwuHcK +0,66
2004 KMC CaHkT-lNeTepbypr +0,60

Pesynbtar

22.97
23.03
23.93
24.04
24.06
24.56
24.57
24.62
24.64
24.65
24.93
24.94
25.18
25.32
25.37
25.47
25.52
25.64
25.66
25.71
25.89
25.89
25.99
26.12
26.14
26.28
26.38
26.40
26.41
26.42
26.54
26.54
26.79
26.89
27.03
27.10
27.22
27.22
27.30
27.46
27.53
27.64
27.71
27.93
27.94
28.57
28.73

pas3psag Ouku

MCK
MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

854
848
756
745
743
699
698
694
692
691
668
667
648
638
634
627
623
614
613
609
596
596
590
581
580
570
564
563
562
561
554
554
538
532
524
520
513
513
509
500
496
490
486
475
474
444
436

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

19.01.2019 10:28 - CtpaHuua 1



