37 , 50m

19.01.2019

Recoi	rds of the Republic of E	Belarus 22.45 ,				01.01.2013
	: 26.70 / MC : 24.50 /	MCMK : 22.98				
: F	INA 2018					_
	,	1	R.T.			
1.		1993	+0,64	22.97	854	
2.	,	1990	+0,59	23.03	848	
3.	,	1994	- +0,63	23.93	756	
4.	,	2001	+0,64	24.04	745	
5.	,	1995	+0,63	24.06	743	
6.	,	2001	+0,67	24.56	699	
7.	,	1998	+0,57	24.57	698	
8.	,	1999	+0,62	24.62	694	
9.	,	1997	+0,65	24.64	692	
10.	,	1998	+0,67	24.65	691	
11.	,	2002	+0,61	24.93	668	
12.	,	2002	+0,60	24.94	667	
13.	,	1994	+0,62	25.18	648	
14.	,	1999	+0,67	25.32	638	
15.	C ,	2001	+0,68	25.37	634	
16.	,	2001	+0,68	25.47	627	
17.	,	2000	+0,64	25.52	623	
18.	,	2000	+0,63	25.64	614	
19.	,	2000	+0,69	25.66	613	
20.	,	2000	+0,80	25.71	609	
21.	,	2003	+0,67	25.89	596	
۷٠٠	,	2002	+0,70	25.89	596	
23.	,	1998	+0,63	25.99	590	
24.	,	2000	+0,78	26.12	581	
25.	,	1999	+0,73	26.14	580	
26.	,	2002	+0,67	26.28	570	
27.	,	2003	+0,62	26.38	564	
28.	,	2003	+0,66	26.40	563	
29.	,	2003	- +0,75	26.41	562	
30.	,	2003	+0,62	26.42	561	
31.	,	1998	+0,69	26.54	554	
01.	,	2000	+0,73	26.54	554	
33.	,	1998	+0,76	26.79	538	
34.	,	2003	+0,76	26.89	532	
3 4 .	,	2003	+0,65	27.03	524	
36.	,	2001	+0,68	27.03 27.10	520	
37.	,	2002	+0,72	27.10	513	
57.	,	2002	+0,72	27.22	513	
39.	,	2002	+0,67	27.30	509	
39. 40.	,	2002	+0,58	27.46	500	
40. 41.	,	2004	+0,56 +0,71	27.53	496	
42.	,	2003	+0,69	27.64	490	
43.	,	2003	+0,65	27.71	486	
43. 44.	,	2004	+0,59	27.71	475	
44. 45.	,	2003	+0,54	27.93 27.94	474	
45. 46.	,	2001	+0,54	28.57	444	
40. 47.	,	2002	- +0,60	28.73	436	
∀ 1.	,	2007	+0,00	20.73	730	